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Town of East Haven
Zoning Board of Appeals Commission
2019 Meeting Schedule -

The following is the 2019, Regular Meeting Schedule of the Zoning Board of Appeals
Commission to be held on the third Thursday of each month unless otherwise scheduled.
Each meeting will commence at 7:00 p.m. at the East Haven Community Center, 91 Taylor
Avenue, East Haven, CT. The dates are as follows:

Thursday, January 17, 2019
RECEIVED FOR FILIN
Thursday, Febmary 21,2019 NV U 715 G
TOWN CLERK’S OFFICE
Thursday, March 21,2019 EAST HAVEN, CONN.
Thursday, April 18, 2019 | “‘A'\, qu’“’iU. Cac
TOWN CLERK
Thursday, May 16, 2019
Thursday, June 20, 2019
Thursday, July 18, 2019
Thursday, August 15, 2019
Thursday, September 19, 2019
Thursday, October 17, 2019
Thursday, November 21, 2019

December  No Meeting

Respectfully submitted,

ool HrlO.,

Temple Smith
Commission Clerk



